Product Information –
RJ45 Patch Cord Cat.6
Ultraflex500 VoIP AWG 26
Product specification
Tired of bulky patch cables with preferred directions? Right, left, top, bottom are a thing of the past. The new Ultraflex500
patch cord has an extremely short moulded nozzle which allows you to achieve a bent cord of just over 30 mm length including
the plug. This highly flexible plug is robust and gives you more freedom in small areas such as VoIP terminals, cameras, W-LAN
hotspots and other tight installation situations.

7.5 13084V7533-E 4251394634647
10 13084VA033-E 4251394634654
Ordering information
6 METZ CONNECT – Ultraflex500 VoiP AWG 26
Color
Length
13084V -EX X YY
XX = Length
03 = 0.3 m
05 = 0.5 m
10 = 1.0 m
15 = 1.5 m
20 = 2.0 m
30 = 3.0 m
50 = 5.0 m
75 = 7.5 m
A0 = 10.0 m
B0 = 20.0 m
YY = Color
00 = black
33 = gray
88 = white
Ordering information
7METZ CONNECT – Ultraflex500 VoiP AWG 26
Number KEY for further lengths and colors
06
/2
02
0
METZ CONNECT USA Inc.
200 Tornillo Way
Tinton Falls, NJ 07712
USA
Phone	 + 1-732-389-1300
Fax	 + 1-732-389-9066
METZ CONNECT France SAS
28, Rue Schweighaeuser
67000 Strasbourg
France
Phone	 + 33 38 86 170 73
Fax	 + 33 38 86 194 73
METZ CONNECT AUSTRIA GmbH
c/o German chamber of commerce
in Austria
Schwarzenbergplatz 5, Top 3/1
1030 Vienna
Austria
Phone	 + 43 1 227 12 64
Fax	 + 43 1 227 12 66
METZ CONNECT Zhongshan Ltd.
Ping Chang Road
Ping Pu Industrial Park
Sanxiang Town
Zhongshan City, 528 463
Guangdong Province
China
Phone	 + 86 760 86365 055
Fax	 + 86 760 86365 050
METZ CONNECT Asia Pacific Ltd.
Suite 1803, 18/F
Chinachem Hollywood Centre,
1 Hollywood Road, Central
Hong Kong
Phone	 + 852 26 027 300
Fax	 + 852 27 257 522
METZ CONNECT GmbH
Im Tal 2
78176 Blumberg
Germany
Phone	+49 7702 533- 0